Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Asif
Helal Uddin
Manik
Maruf Khan
MD Shohanur
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam

Shahed Al 1slam

July-2023

Generate time 2023-07-12 20:52:43 (BST)

Meal

21.50

12.00

23.50

17.50

6.00

8.50

16.50

5.50

20.50

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

12,531.00
0.00
153.00
81.90
12,531.00
15,091.00
2,560.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
1,760.89 2,000.00 232.73 1,993.62
982.82 1,500.00 232.73 1,215.55
1,924.70 1,910.00 232.73 2,157.43
1,433.28 3,299.00 232.73 1,666.01
491.41 2,000.00 232.73 724.14
696.17 1,500.00 232.73 928.90
1,351.38 0.00 232.73 1,584.11
450.46 0.00 232.73 683.19
1,678.99 1,882.00 232.73 1,911.72

Due
6.38
284.45
-247.43
1,632.99
1,275.86
571.10
-1,584.11
-683.19

-29.72



Shahin Vaiyya 7.50 614.26 0.00 232.73 846.99 -846.99

Tarequl islam 14.00 1,146.63 1,000.00 232.73 1,379.36 -379.36
Name Join date
Ariful ISam 2023-03-06
Asif 2023-03-06
Helal Uddin 2023-03-06
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
MD Shohanur 2023-07-10
Mominul Islam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vaiyya 2023-03-06
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06

Name Amount
Maruf Khan 2000
Manik 3299
Tarequl islam 1000
Helal Uddin 1910
Asif 1500
Ariful ISam 2000
MD Shohanur 1500
Shahed Al 1slam 1882

Total 15091



Name

Shahed Al Islam

Ariful Islam

MD Shohanur

Asif

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Manik

Maruf Khan

Manik

Date

2023-07-12

2023-07-10

2023-07-10

2023-07-09

2023-07-09

2023-07-08

2023-07-07

2023-07-05

2023-07-05

Total

Product

Bazar
Tel 8Kg
Cal 25kg
Bazar
Bazar
Cd
Bazar
Bazar

Bazar

Amount

1882

2000

1500

1500

150

200

1323

2000

1976

12531

Name

Helal Uddin

Tarequl islam

Helal Uddin

Date

2023-07-12

2023-07-08

2023-07-08

Total

Product

w

Pani Meter Battery.

Frezz Bill

Amount

1260

1000

300

2560

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul I1slam

MD Shohanur

Maruf Khan

2023-07-12

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner



Manik 05 1 1

Helal Uddin 05 1 1
Asif 05 0 1
Ariful Islam 05 1 1
2023-07-11
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 1
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
MD Shohanur 0.5 0 1
Maruf Khan 0 0 1
Manik 05 1 1
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 1
Asif 0.5 0 1
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 1
2023-07-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahin Vaiyya 05 1 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 05 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 05 1 05
MD Shohanur 05 0 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 05
Manik 0.5 1 0.5
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 0.5
Asif 0.5 0 0.5

Ariful Islam 0.5 1 0.5



2023-07-09

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 0 0
Shahed Al Islam 05 1 05
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0.5
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
MD Shohanur 0.5 0 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 0.5
Manik 05 1 0.5
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 0.5
Asif 0.5 0 0.5
Ariful 1slam 05 1 0.5
2023-07-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al 1slam 05 1 1
Mominul Islam 0.5 0 0
MD Shohanur 0.5 1 1
Maruf Khan 0 1 1
Manik 0.5 1 1
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 1
Asif 0.5 1 3
Ariful 1slam 0.5 1 1
2023-07-07
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0 1 1
Mominul Islam 0.5 0 0
MD Shohanur 0 0 1

Manik 0 1 1



Helal Uddin 0 1 1

2023-07-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
Manik 0.5 1 0
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 0
Asif 05 0 0
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 0

2023-07-05
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 05
Manik 0.5 1 0.5
Hela Uddin 0.5 1 0.5
Asif 05 0 0.5
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 05

2023-07-04
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0.5
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 05

Manik 0.5 0 0



Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-03

Breakfast

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

05

05

Dinner

Dinner

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5



